

City of Toledo

Legislation Details

File #: R-284-23 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:ApprovedFile created:5/4/2023In control:City CouncilOn agenda:5/16/2023Final action:5/16/2023

Title: Declaring the intent to vacate a Portion of Maxwell Road - Between Thoman Place and Troxell Place,

within the Plat of Woodmont Park all within the City of Toledo, Lucas County Ohio; and declaring an

emergency.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/16/2023	1	City Council	Suspension	Pass
5/16/2023	1	City Council	Emergency	Pass
5/16/2023	1	City Council	Passage	Pass